City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-17-02499
BP-17-02500
BP-17-02432
BP-18-00344
BP-17-01778
BP-17-01703
BP-17-01600
BP-17-02537
BP-17-01152
BP-18-00329
BP-18-00086
BP-18-00136
BP-17-00999
BP-17-01044
BP-17-00804
BP-17-02509
BP-17-00889
BP-17-01840
BP-14-02363
BP-17-02285
BP-18-00154
BP-18-00271

BP-18-01015
BP-18-00966

] Development Center
ity DCEVELOPMEE Bu(i)lding EiViSion
v 410 E 5th St

DU/ pranning » permitting + Building Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
July 01, 2018 - July 31, 2018

Project Name

D901, Elevation A

39101 Plan, B Elevation
Elevation B 39205 Plan

River Master Plan

Stargazer Floorplan Elevation A

Heart-Centered Counseling

Gregory White Law

Issue Date
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
01/05/2018
03/08/2018
10/04/2017
09/13/2017
09/18/2017
02/23/2018
08/01/2017
02/21/2018
02/16/2018
02/15/2018
06/15/2017
06/29/2017
05/31/2017
01/12/2018
06/15/2017
10/12/2017
01/26/2015
12/11/2017
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/29/2018
05/24/2018

Page 1 of 2

CO Date
07/27/2018
07/26/2018
07/30/2018
07/30/2018
07/26/2018
07/12/2018
07/19/2018
07/27/2018
07/06/2018
07/25/2018
07/26/2018
07/09/2018
07/18/2018
07/10/2018
07/12/2018
07/17/2018
07/18/2018
07/13/2018
07/24/2018
07/26/2018
07/06/2018
07/20/2018

07/18/2018
07/30/2018

Parcel
697A-12-013-697A-12-013
697A-12-014-697A-12-014
480L-01-025-85064-61-025
643GG-01-004-643GG-01-004
643GG-05-001-643GG-05-001
491MM-01-006-491MM-01-006
491MM-05-001-491MM-05-001
491MM-05-008-491MM-05-008
491FF-07-009-95184-16-009
643AA-02-022-643AA-02-022
643AA-04-008-643AA-04-008
643AA-04-013-643AA-04-013
643CC-09-002-643CC-09-002
643CC-09-004-643CC-09-004
643CC-09-005-643CC-09-005
643CC-18-006-643CC-18-006
628A-01-026-86313-07-026
644A-01-012-86293-05-012
644A-03-033-86293-07-033
486A-04-014-95093-48-014
645A-05-005-645A-05-005
645A-05-004-645A-05-004

224J-01-001-95034-44-001
224J-01-001-95034-44-001

Address

3636 PRICKLY PEAR DR
3638 PRICKLY PEAR DR
1932 PIKES PEAK DR
2705 TRIO FALLS DR
2802 ECHO LAKE DR
4886 MEADOW RIDGE CT
4843 MARIANA HILLS CIR
948 MARIANA HILLS CT
759 DEER MEADOW DR
294 PAVO CT

3194 CRUX DR

3133 ARIES DR

2544 CHAPLIN CREEK DR
2560 CHAPLIN CREEK DR
2568 CHAPLIN CREEK DR
2652 CUB LAKE DR

4290 TARRYALL CT

6025 CLEARWATER DR
6452 SEA GULL CIR

3605 PARLIN CT

3185 THORN CIR

3197 THORN CIR

Total Dwelling Units

1413 W 29TH ST

1423 W 29TH ST
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City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-18-00827

BP-17-00919-
05

BP-17-00919-
08

BP-17-00919-
11

BP-14-01721
BP-14-01722
BP-18-01460
BP-18-00107
BP-18-00206
BP-18-00697

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

Change in Use, Non-Res (No Work Permit)
New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling Units
New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling Units

New - Multi-Family 3 or More Dwelling Units

New - Warehouse/Storage Building
New - Warehouse/Storage Building
Temp Structure - Public(Sales/Interim)
Tenant Fin - Mixed Use

Tenant Fin - Retail

Tenant Fin - Retail

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
July 01, 2018 - July 31, 2018

Project Name

Maintenance and Landscaping
Building

Enchantment Ridge Condo Unit
105

Enchantment Ridge Condo Unit
107

Enchantment Ridge Condo Unit
202

Executive Storage Building A
Executive Storage Building B
Loveland Club

Auto Collision Experts
Victoria's Secret

Smoker Friendly

Issue Date

05/10/2018

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/09/2014
10/09/2014
07/19/2018
05/14/2018
03/22/2018
05/02/2018

Page 2 of 2

CO Date

07/18/2018

07/03/2018

07/03/2018

07/03/2018

07/25/2018
07/25/2018
07/23/2018
07/19/2018
07/06/2018
07/25/2018

Parcel

637B-02-001-95233-43-001

645B-01-001-645B-01-001

645B-01-001-645B-01-001

645B-01-001-645B-01-001

575C-01-007-85022-11-007
575C-01-007-85022-11-007
352L-01-001-95013-35-001
546D-04-009-85031-08-009
643PP-01-001-85101-13-001
352T-01-001-95013-27-001

Address

815 14TH ST SW GRNDS

2940 KINCAID DR #105

2940 KINCAID DR #107

2940 KINCAID DR #202

4005 MACARTHUR AVE
4005 MACARTHUR AVE
289 E 29TH ST

3595 CLYDESDALE PKWY
5879 SKY POND DR #J154
257 E 29TH ST

DU's



